Coeur d'Alene, ID (83814)

10:50 PM PDT del 29 Agosto 2015 (GMT -0700)
E Elm Ave | | Change Station
CLOSE
Current Station
Stazione meteo personale
Location: Coeur DAlene, ID
Altitudine: 2195 ft
Stazioni meteo nelle vicinanze
Avvisi attivi: Air Quality Alert Notifica attiva: Public Information Statement

Alt. 2195 ft 47.68 °N, 116.77 °W | Updated 12 seconds ago

Parzialmente nuvoloso
Parzialmente nuvoloso
62.6 °F
Sembra 62.6 °F
N
0.4
Vento Variabile Vento da SE
Gusts 2.5 mph

Oggi
Massima -- | Minima -- °F
--% Possibilità di precip.
Ieri
Massima -- | Minima -- °F
Precip. -- in
6:01 AM 7:33 PM
Luna piena, 100% visible
Pressione 29.84 in
Visibilità 10.0 miglia
Nuvole Sereno
Punto di rugiada 52 °F
Umidità 69%
Piovosità 0.00 in
Spessore del manto nevoso Non disponibile.
Raggi UV 0.0 fuori da 12
Polline 8.20 fuori da 12
Qualità dell'aria Non disponibile.
Flu Activity Non disponibile.
METAR KCOE 300535Z AUTO 17009KT 10SM CLR 17/11 A2984 RMK AO1
Pressione 29.84 in
Visibilità 10.0 miglia
Nuvole Sereno
Punto di rugiada 52 °F
Umidità 69%
Piovosità 0.00 in
Spessore del manto nevoso Non disponibile.
Raggi UV 0.0 fuori da 12
Polline 8.20 fuori da 12
Qualità dell'aria Non disponibile.
Flu Activity Non disponibile.
METAR KCOE 300535Z AUTO 17009KT 10SM CLR 17/11 A2984 RMK AO1

10-Day Weather Forecast

×

Almanac

Astronomia

Aug. 29, 2015 Alba Tramonto
Ora attuale
Crepuscolo civile
Crepuscolo nautico
Crepuscolo astronomico
Luna
Estensione della luce visibile
Lunghezza del giorno
Tomorrow will be .
, % of the Moon is Illuminated

Gli estremi di oggi

State Highs State Lows

Community

WunderPhotos

Upload Photos

1,850,896 foto caricate!

WunderBlogs® & News

Nearby

Qualità dell'aria

  Qualità dell'aria Indice AQ Inquinante
Not available.

Profondità neve

Stazione Profondità Altitudine

Attività sismica

Città  Distanza Mag. Data & Ora
Minimo Magnitudo Mostrato è 2.5.

Temperature delle acque costiere

Località Temperatura

Stations

Stazioni meteo nelle vicinanze

Ubicazione della stazione Temp. Raffreddamento del vento Punto di rugiada Umidità Vento Precip. Alt. Aggiornato Tipo
                   
Air Quality Alert
Statement as of 10:50 AM PDT del 28 Agosto 2015

... Air quality alert in effect until further notice...

An air quality alert has been issued by the following agencies:

Washington department of ecology in Spokane
Idaho department of environmental quality in Lewiston
Washington department of ecology in Yakima
Idaho department of environmental quality in Coeur D'Alene
Nez Perce tribe
Colville confederated tribes
Spokane tribe
kalispel Indian community
Coeur D'Alene tribe
Spokane regional clean air agency
Kootenai tribe of Idaho

Elevated concentrations of wildfire smoke from area fires
continues across eastern Washington and north Idaho. Additionally,
blowing dust is expected over much of the area on Saturday. All
areas east of the Cascades and into north Idaho can continue to
expect poor air quality into the weekend. There may be times and
locations where the air quality improves to the good category, but
this is not expected to persist.

Precautions to be taken for areas experiencing increased smoke and
reduced air quality include:

*everyone should avoid heavy work or exercise outdoors when the
air quality index reaches unhealthy levels.

*Older adults, small children, and those with respiratory
conditions or heart disease may be more sensitive to poor air
quality and should stay indoors and avoid heavy work when air
quality reaches unhealthy levels.

*Drink plenty of water. Staying hydrated helps dilute phlegm in
the respiratory tract, making it easier to cough out smoke
particles. Plan on coughing; it is nature's way of clearing your
lungs. Avoid caffeine products, sugary drinks and alcohol because
they have dehydrating effects.

*Stay cool when the weather is warm. Run your air conditioner to
recirculate air. Turn The Fan blower on manually so it
continuously filters the air in your home.

*If working outside, use a dust mask... n95 or n100. If a dusk mask
is not available, cover your nose and mouth with a damp
handkerchief.

This air quality alert will be reevaluated by Monday at noon.

For more information, please see the following websites:
airquality.Deq.Idaho.Gov
idsmoke.Blogspot.Com
wasmoke.Blogspot.Com





1050 am PDT Fri Aug 28 2015

... Air quality alert in effect until further notice...

An air quality alert has been issued by the following agencies:

Washington department of ecology in Spokane
Idaho department of environmental quality in Lewiston
Washington department of ecology in Yakima
Idaho department of environmental quality in Coeur D'Alene
Nez Perce tribe
Colville confederated tribes
Spokane tribe
kalispel Indian community
Coeur D'Alene tribe
Spokane regional clean air agency
Kootenai tribe of Idaho

Elevated concentrations of wildfire smoke from area fires
continues across eastern Washington and north Idaho. Additionally,
blowing dust is expected over much of the area on Saturday. All
areas east of the Cascades and into north Idaho can continue to
expect poor air quality into the weekend. There may be times and
locations where the air quality improves to the good category, but
this is not expected to persist.

Precautions to be taken for areas experiencing increased smoke and
reduced air quality include:

*everyone should avoid heavy work or exercise outdoors when the
air quality index reaches unhealthy levels.

*Older adults, small children, and those with respiratory
conditions or heart disease may be more sensitive to poor air
quality and should stay indoors and avoid heavy work when air
quality reaches unhealthy levels.

*Drink plenty of water. Staying hydrated helps dilute phlegm in
the respiratory tract, making it easier to cough out smoke
particles. Plan on coughing; it is nature's way of clearing your
lungs. Avoid caffeine products, sugary drinks and alcohol because
they have dehydrating effects.

*Stay cool when the weather is warm. Run your air conditioner to
recirculate air. Turn The Fan blower on manually so it
continuously filters the air in your home.

*If working outside, use a dust mask... n95 or n100. If a dusk mask
is not available, cover your nose and mouth with a damp
handkerchief.

This air quality alert will be reevaluated by Monday at noon.

For more information, please see the following websites:
airquality.Deq.Idaho.Gov
idsmoke.Blogspot.Com
wasmoke.Blogspot.Com